
RESIDENCE HALLS
Amos Hall
Brackenridge Hall

Bruce Hall
Forbes Hall

Holland Hall

Irvis Hall

Litchfield Towers

Lothrop Hall

Mark A. Nordenberg Hall

McCormick Hall
Panther Hall

Sutherland Hall
Wyndham Hotel

FRATERNITY-STYLE
Fraternity Complex

APARTMENT-STYLE
Bouquet Gardens
Centre Plaza
Forbes-Craig

Ruskin

MEAL PLAN RATES

Ultimate Access Tier Plan A
Plan B
Plan C Ultimate Access with 300 Dining Dollars

Tier 1 Plan A 200 Dining Passes with 450 Dining Dollars
Plan B 180 Dining Passes with 625 Dining Dollars
Plan C 150 Dining Passes with 875 Dining Dollars
Plan D

Tier 2 Plan A 180 Dining Passes with 275 Dining Dollars
Plan B 150 Dining Passes with 450 Dining Dollars
Plan C 130 Dining Passes with 625 Dining Dollars
Plan D

Tier 3 Plan A 130 Dining Passes with 475 Dining Dollars
Plan B 100 Dining Passes with 675 Dining Dollars
Plan C 75 Dining Passes with 750 Dining Dollars
Plan D 50 Dining Passes with 875 Dining Dollars

Tier 4 Plan A 100 Dining Passes with 225 Dining Dollars
Plan B 85 Dining Passes with 325 Dining Dollars

Apartment Resident and CPA 1000 Dining Dollars with 15 Bonus Passes
Commuter Plans CPB 750 Dining Dollars with 10 Bonus Passes

CPC
CPD

$1,550
$1,550

$1,000
$750

500 Dining Dollars with 5 Bonus Passes $500
400 Dining Dollars $400

$2,050
$2,050

100 Dining Passes with 825 Dining Dollars $2,050
Additional Upperclass Options

$1,950
$1,950
$1,950
$1,950

Ultimate Access with 150 Dining Dollars $2,550
$2,650

$2,350
$2,350
$2,350

130 Dining Passes with 950 Dining Dollars $2,350

$2,050

Studio
Apartment

$4,150
$4,250 - $4,050

No
No

Apartment-style configurations accommodate one (1) to four (4) students per unit which 
includes kitchen, dining, and living areas to be shared by all occupants.

Rate Per Term
Ultimate Access $2,450

Double $3,800 No
Single

No
Single $3,900 - $3,750 - $3,650
Single

Double

Accommodation
Meal Plan

Double
Single $3,775 Yes

Double $3,750 Yes

No

$3,675

$3,575

No $4,150 - $4,000

$4,250

Yes

Yes

Yes

Single

Rate Per Term

Quad

Rate Per Term

$3,525-$3,825 Yes

Yes

Required

Single

Accommodation
Suite

$3,475

$3,950

Yes

$3,275

$3,750

$3,750

$3,700

$3,300
$3,100

Single
Double

Suite
Triple $3,550

Double

Yes
Double

$3,950

$3,750

Yes
Yes

Yes

Required
Yes
Yes

Single
Double

Double

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Single $3,475
Suite

Suite

Triple

Double
Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Double $3,325

$2,500

$3,575

$3,975
$3,700

$2,800

$3,700

$3,300-$3,475
$3,250

Meal Plan

Suite
Double

Suite
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