UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH HOUSING RATE SCHEDULE FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING JUNE 30, 2020 (ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020)

RESIDENCE HALLS	Accommodation	Rate Per Term	Meal Plan Required
Amos Hall	Suite	\$3,975	Yes
Brackenridge Hall	Suite	\$3,700	Yes
· ·	Single	\$3,475	Yes
	Double	\$3,475	Yes
Bruce Hall	Suite	\$3,700	Yes
Forbes Hall	Single	\$3,575	Yes
	Double	\$3,325	Yes
Holland Hall Irvis Hall	Single	\$3,300-\$3,475	Yes
	Double	\$3,250	Yes
	Triple	\$2,800	Yes
	Quad	\$2,500	Yes
	Suite	\$3,950	Yes
	Double	\$3,750	Yes
Litchfield Towers	Single	\$3,575	Yes
Lad a Link	Double	\$3,275	Yes
Lothrop Hall	Single	\$3,300	Yes
Maria A Mirata Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara	Double	\$3,100	Yes
Mark A. Nordenberg Hall	Double	\$3,750	Yes
· ·	Triple	\$3,550	Yes
McCormick Hall	Suite	\$3,700	Yes
anther Hall	Suite	\$3,950	Yes
	Double	\$3,750	Yes
Sutherland Hall	Double	\$3,525-\$3,825	Yes
Vyndham Hotel	Double	\$3,750	Yes
-DATEDNITY OT // F			
RATERNITY-STYLE	0:	\$3.775	Voc
Fraternity Complex	Single	+ - / -	Yes
	Double	\$3,675	Yes
			Meel Dlen
ADADTMENT CTVI E	A	Data Day Tarre	Meal Plan
APARTMENT-STYLE	Accommodation	Rate Per Term	Required
Bouquet Gardens Centre Plaza	Single Single	\$4,250 \$3,900 - \$3,750 - \$3,650	No
		\$3,900 - \$3,750 - \$3,650	No
		¢4.4E0 ¢4.000	NI.a
	Single	\$4,150 - \$4,000	No No
Forbes-Craig	Single Double	\$3,800	No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 stions accommodate one (1) to four (4)	No No No
Forbes-Craig	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150	No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 stions accommodate one (1) to four (4)	No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 stions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by	No No No) students per unit which by all occupants.
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen,	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 stitions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by	No No No No students per unit which by all occupants. Rate Per Ter \$2,450
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared because with 150 Dining Dollars	No No No No students per unit which by all occupants. Rate Per Tel \$2,450 \$2,550
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 stitions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by	No No No No students per unit which by all occupants. Rate Per Ter \$2,450
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No N
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No N
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dining Plan B 180 Dining Plan C 150 Dining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dining Plan B 180 Dining Plan C 150 Dining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dining Plan B 180 Dining Plan C 150 Dining Plan D 130 Dining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dining Plan C 150 Dining Plan D 130 Dining Plan D 130 Dining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Fier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dinini Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 180 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Fier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dinin Plan C 150 Dinin Plan D 130 Dinin Plan D 130 Dinin Plan B 150 Dinin Plan B 150 Dinin Plan B 150 Dinin Plan C 130 Dinin Plan C 130 Dinin	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Fier 1 Fier 2 Additional Upperclass Option	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dinin Plan C 150 Dinin Plan D 130 Dinin Plan D 130 Dinin Plan B 150 Dinin Plan B 150 Dinin Plan C 130 Dinin Plan C 130 Dinin Plan C 130 Dinin Plan D 100 Dinin Plan D 100 Dinin	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Torbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dinini Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No
Torbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini S	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No
orbes-Craig tuskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier ier 1 ier 2	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dinini Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinining Plan C 75 Dinining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
orbes-Craig tuskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier ier 1 ier 2	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dinini Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinining Plan C 75 Dinining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No
Torbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan B 180 Dinini Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinining Plan C 75 Dinining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Fier 1 Fier 2 Additional Upperclass Option	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Fier 1 Fier 2 Additional Upperclass Option	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan A 100 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Fier 1 Fier 2 Additional Upperclass Option	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan A 100 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Fier 1 Fier 2 Additional Upperclass Option Fier 3	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan D 50 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 ations accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Tier 1 Tier 2 Additional Upperclass Option Tier 3 Tier 4 Apartment Resident and	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dining Plan C 150 Dining Plan D 130 Dining Plan B 150 Dining Plan C 130 Dining Plan C 130 Dining Plan B 150 Dining Plan C 130 Dining Plan C 130 Dining Plan C 130 Dining Plan C 130 Dining Plan D 100 Dining Plan D 50 Dining Plan B 100 Dining Plan C 75 Dining Plan D 50 Dining Plan B 85 Dining Plan B 85 Dining Plan B 85 Dining	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin MEAL PLAN RATES Ultimate Access Tier Fier 1 Fier 2 Additional Upperclass Option Fier 3 Fier 4	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini CPA 1000 Dinini CPB 750 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No
Forbes-Craig Ruskin	Single Double Apartment Studio Apartment-style configura includes kitchen, Plan A Ultimate A Plan B Ultimate A Plan C Ultimate A Plan C 150 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan D 130 Dinini Plan B 150 Dinini Plan C 130 Dinini Plan D 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan B 100 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan C 75 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini Plan B 85 Dinini CPA 1000 Dinini CPB 750 Dinini	\$3,800 \$4,250 - \$4,050 \$4,150 attions accommodate one (1) to four (4) dining, and living areas to be shared by the shared by th	No No No No No No No No